
 

 

Räumlichkeiten 

 

Fläche 

 

Parlamentarisch 

 

 

Stuhlreihen 

 

 

U-Form 

 

 

Block 

 

 

Bankett 

 

 

Festsaal 

mit Bühne 

 

 

200 m² 

 

84 

 

200 

 

80 

 

30 

  

      200       100 

 

Böttgerstube 

 

50 m² 

 

22 

 

40 

 

36 

 

22 

          

         40 

 

Pavillon 

Fritz Bar 

 

30 m² 

60 m² 

 

20 

-- 

 

25 

-- 

 

20 

-- 

 

14 

20 

         

       20 

        20 

 

Burggrafenstube 

 

64 m² 

 

20 

 

40 

 

-- 

 

30 

         

        40 

 

Terrasse  

„Balkon von Meißen“ 

 

450 m² 

  

250 

Stehplätze 300 

        

      200 

 

Domplatzterrasse 

 

 

60 m² 

  

Stehplätze 60 

           

       35 

 

 


